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YAMAN Haci Arap TR 409 545 0,7505 6 1

KUN Laszlo HU 341 563 0,6057 4 2

SEZER Mehmet TR 306 541 0,5656 2 3

VIJVERBERG Erik NL 306 585 0,5231 0 4

AHRENS Thomas DE 322 486 0,6626 6 1

FRANCK Matthieu LU 294 482 0,6100 4 2

MOLINA Andres MX 133 534 0,2491 2 3

MIYATA Jun JP 70 481 0,1455 0 4

VERVLIET Erik BE 374 519 0,7206 6 1

GONZALEZ David MX 366 551 0,6642 4 2

HEKERLE Manfred AT 259 532 0,4868 2 3

HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 251 534 0,4700 0 4

BARIS Cin TR 341 537 0,6350 6 1

CLEMENT Benoit FR 327 518 0,6313 4 2

HARADA Naoki JP 353 592 0,5963 2 3

TELLO Eleuterio MX 121 483 0,2505 0 4

HAMMEN Michael FR 382 518 0,7375 6 1

DERICKS Rene NL 359 516 0,6957 4 2

CUADRADO Hector ES 379 581 0,6523 2 3

FONELLOSA Xavier ES 273 540 0,5056 0 4

WILMS Steve BE 408 607 0,6722 6 1

GOPPINGER Sven DE 380 603 0,6302 4 2

DAHLKE Ken AT 370 627 0,5901 2 3

LENDECKEL Dennis DE 356 607 0,5865 0 4

GUMUS Serdar TR 300 524 0,5725 6 1

SINGER Bernd DE 321 471 0,6815 4 2

FUJITA Naoyuki JP 176 473 0,3721 2 3

SALVADOR Hermilo MX 54 439 0,1230 0 4

TAC Emrah TR 384 576 0,6667 4 1

TOTH Laszlo HU 380 595 0,6387 4 2

SANCHEZ Sergio ES 380 604 0,6291 2 3

LOPEZ Javier MX 296 547 0,5411 2 4
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TR 409 545 75,05% 6 1

FR 382 518 73,75% 6 1

BE 374 519 72,06% 6 1

BE 408 607 67,22% 6 1

DE 322 486 66,26% 6 1

TR 341 537 63,50% 6 1

TR 300 524 57,25% 6 1

TR 384 576 66,67% 4 1

Nat.

Total

Points

Succeeded

Total

Points

Possible

Overall

Percentage

%

Total

Match

Points

Group

Ranks

NL 359 516 69,57% 4 2

DE 321 471 68,15% 4 2

MX 366 551 66,42% 4 2

HU 380 595 63,87% 4 2

FR 327 518 63,13% 4 2

DE 380 603 63,02% 4 2

LU 294 482 61,00% 4 2

HU 341 563 60,57% 4 2

Nat.

Total

Points

Succeeded

Total
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Percentage

%

Total

Match
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ES 379 581 65,23% 2 3

ES 380 604 62,91% 2 3

JP 353 592 59,63% 2 3

AT 370 627 59,01% 2 3

TR 306 541 56,56% 2 3

AT 259 532 48,68% 2 3

JP 176 473 37,21% 2 3

MX 133 534 24,91% 2 3

Nat.

Total

Points

Succeeded

Total
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%
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Match
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MX 296 547 54,11% 2 4

DE 356 607 58,65% 0 4

NL 306 585 52,31% 0 4

ES 273 540 50,56% 0 4

JP 251 534 47,00% 0 4

MX 121 483 25,05% 0 4

JP 70 481 14,55% 0 4

MX 54 439 12,30% 0 4

DERICKS Rene

SINGER Bernd

GONZALEZ David

TOTH Laszlo

CLEMENT Benoit

GOPPINGER Sven

YAMAN Haci Arap

HAMMEN Michael

VERVLIET Erik

WILMS Steve

AHRENS Thomas

BARIS Cin

GUMUS Serdar

TAC Emrah

33rd World Championship Artistic Individual
18-21 JUN. 2025 - ANKARA (TR)

SALVADOR Hermilo

MIYATA Jun

TELLO Eleuterio

KUN Laszlo

FRANCK Matthieu

Players

HARADA Naoki

DAHLKE Ken

SEZER Mehmet

HEKERLE Manfred

FONELLOSA Xavier

HODOZUKA Kazutaka

FUJITA Naoyuki

MOLINA Andres

LOPEZ Javier

LENDECKEL Dennis

VIJVERBERG Erik

Players

Players

CUADRADO Hector

SANCHEZ Sergio

Players


